Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME

12002 ALLARD STREET
NORWALK, CA 90650

ORDER #003687

AMERICA RODRIGUEZ

Order Date: May 16, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS SUNDAY, MAY 28TH,

2023*

*DELIVERY - TBD*
*PICK UP - TBD*

Description

General
Orgel Sofa, White
WHITE VYNIL ROUND OTTOMONS
Hawaii Cocktail Table, White

) Regal Curved Bar (optional)

Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION & PICK UP FEE

Notes

PDF Generated on 05/16/2023 @ 06:16 PM PST

Qtty Price
2 $325.00 T
3 $35.00 T
2 $100.00 T
1 $350.00 T
1 $75.00
1 $125.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$650.00

$105.00

$200.00

$350.00

$75.00

$125.00

$1,305.00
$200.00
$123.98
($0.00)
$1,628.98
($0.00)
$1,628.98
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